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SCHEDULE TO RESOLUTION OF 2006 SALARIES 
 

PART TIME/SEASONAL EMPLOYEES 
 

 
NAME 

 
Ferris, Stacy 
LeChard, Kenneth 
Meyer, Jon 
Kenney, Steve  
DeRosa, Michael 
Behan, Brian 
Bennett, Michael 
Boettger, Elizabeth 
 
 
Heckman, Donna 
Andreyev, Jennifer 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
TITLE 
 
Police Patrolwoman 
Police Patrolman 
Police Recruit Trainee 
Police Patrolman 
Police Patrolman 
Police Patrolman 
Police Patrolman 
P/T Dep. Court Adm. 
Call-Out Duties 
Violations Clerk 
Temporary Clerical  
Part-Time Police 
Dispatcher/Records Clk 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
SALARY 

 
11.00/Hr. 

  12.00/Hr. 
6.15/Hr. 

                        11.00/Hr. 
             10.00/Hr. 
             10.00/Hr. 
    9.75/Hr. 
  15.00/Hr. 

3 Hrs. Min./Call 
$100/Court Sess. 
   9.00/Hr. 

11.00/Hr. 


